S U B U R B A N  S U R G I C A L  C O ,  I N C .  33
Back Panels  for
Masonry Pen Systems
S
e
c
t
i
o
n
4
Upper Back Panel
Order one Back Panel for each individual pen if you
are not using your facility’s walls.
WIDTH
P/N Inches Centimeters
ABAA0Z1A287502825AAA 28.25W 71.75W
ABAA0Z1A287503125AAA 31.25W 79.37W
ABAA0Z1A287503425AAA 34.25W 87.00W
ABAA0Z1A287503725AAA 37.25W 94.61W
ABAA0Z1A287504025AAA 40.25W 102.23W
ABAA0Z1A287504325AAA 43.25W 109.85W
ABAA0Z1A287504625AAA 46.25W 117.48W
Width
28
.7
5-